ANNEXURE -I
(Recognized Un-aided Schools )
	S.
No
	SSC School Code
	Name of the School 
	Name of the HM 
	Mobile Number of the HM/ School Phone Number
	Full Address of School with correct Post, Mandal and Pin Code
	Any Corrections in the Compact Name / School Address
	Recognition was sanctioned with Proc.No. & Dt
	Recognition Sanctioned 
From -  to (years)

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9



	No. of sections sanctioned
	Strength of X class as on 
31-08-2014 Medium wise
	Area of the School
	Manag-
ement of the school
 
	Mandal 
Code
 
	Name of the Mandal 
 
	Name of the Assembly Constituency
 
	No. of candidates going to be appeared for SSC Exams, March`2015
 
	Remarks
 

	Telugu
	English
	Hindi
	Urdu
	Telugu
	English
	Hindi
	Urdu
	(Rural /Urban)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18







ANNEXURE – II
(ZP/Govt/MPL/Resdential/Aided schools)
	S.
No
	SSC School Code
	Success / Non-success
	Name of the School 
	Name of the HM 
	Mobile Number of the HM
	Full Address of School with correct Post, Mandal and Pin Code
	Any Corrections in the Compact Name / School Address

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8



	Strength of X class as on 
31-08-2014 Medium wise
	Area of the School
	Manag-
ement of the school
 
	Mandal 
Code
 
	Name of the Mandal 
 
	Name of the Assembly Constituency
 
	No. of candidates going to be appeared for SSC Exams, March`2015
 
	Remarks
 

	Telugu
	English
	Hindi
	Urdu
	(Rural /Urban)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16



